
4. LIGA  "RUDAR 2022"

Rudar 3.100 metara
Rudar 3,1

Por. St.br Prezime i ime God. Kat.

1. 270 Saša HORVAT 1991 M30

2. 456 Marko PODVEZ 1983 M30

3. 239 Darko OKREŠA 1972 VET M50

4. 33 Danijel JAMBROVIĆ 1984 M30

5. 159 Saša PESERLIN 1982 VET M40

6. 283 Darko HORVAT 1980 VET M40

7. 284 Siniša LUDAŠ 1971 VET M50

8. 207 Ivan JANUŠIĆ 1988 M30

9. 53 Dino HORVATIĆ 2008 Juniori

10. 11 Emil VIDRA 1982 VET M40

11. 401 Zdravko KUTNJAK 1987 M30

12. 112 Valentin ŠIPUŠ 1961 VET M60

13. 245 Bojan PERKO 1982 VET M40

14. 111 Damjan LEČEK 1981 VET M40

15. 390 Darko MARTAN 1968 VET M50

16. 378 Rajko REICH 1977 VET M40

17. 347 Karlo VINKO 2007 Juniori

18. 475 Mario STRNIŠČAK 1977 VET M40

19. 17 Danijel ŠTEFIČAR 1963 VET M50

20. 212 Igor ŠTEFIČAR 1993 M20

21. 478 Garbriel STRNIŠČAK 2009 Juniori

22. 262 Mauro JANUŠIĆ 2006 Juniori

23. 287 Tvrtko BALAŽ 1974 VET M40

24. 56 Vanja SILADI 1976 VET M40

25. 139 Ivan FRISCIC 1990 M30

26. 267 Goran CVETKOVIĆ 1985 M30

27. 443 Mateo KOVAČ 2000 M20

28. 436 Lukas Ian PERHOČ 2013 Nema pravo

29. 488 Franjo DUJIĆ 1968 VET M50

30. 421 Dino HORVAT 1994 M20

31. 440 Leonard SANJKOVIĆ 1986 M30

32. 391 Noa MAVREK 2007 Juniori

33. 79 Ivica PERŠIĆ 1979 VET M40

34. 357 Mladen STECEVIĆ 1962 VET M60

35. 407 Natko BALAŽ 2012 Nema pravo

36. 415 Damir PERHOČ 1985 M30

37. 250 Miroslav HORVAT 1971 VET M50

38. 434 Zoran DEBAN 1977 VET M40

39. 497 Luka MEGLIĆ 1996 M20

40. 502 Vjeran MURSKOVIĆ 2005 Juniori

41. 161 Krešo SMOLJAN 1965 VET M50

42. 9 Zvonko HORVATIĆ 1961 VET M60

43. 392 Danijel MAVREK 1974 VET M40

44. 65 Krešimir BIŠKUP 1987 M30

45. 501 Josip SRŠAN 1977 VET M40

46. 103 Tihomir MATOŠA 1971 VET M50

47. 495 Josip OLETIĆ 2009 Juniori

48. 4 Davorin FRANJIĆ 1968 VET M50

49. 486 Kristijan ČRNELA 1980 VET M40

50. 144 Ivica ŠKVORC 1978 VET M40

51. 155 Renato MATOŠA 1996 M20

52. 498 Sebastijan HORVAT 2009 Juniori

53. 324 Dinko ŠARIĆ 1977 VET M40

54. 32 Zlatko SIR 1956 VET M60
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Razlika 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 270 Saša HORVAT AK MEĐIMURJE 1991 M30 - 300 3 11:03 11:03 11:06 3:35 0:33:18 - 100 100 100 - - -
2. 456 Marko PODVEZ INDIVIDUALAC 1983 M30 - 285 3 11:11 11:11 11:13 3:37 0:33:40 - 95 95 95 - - -
3. 239 Darko OKREŠA INDIVIDUALAC 1972 VET M50 - 276 3 11:13 11:15 11:18 3:39 0:33:54 - 92 92 92 - - -
4. 33 Danijel JAMBROVIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1984 M30 - 265 3 11:42 11:52 12:13 3:56 0:36:38 - 90 89 86 - - -
5. 159 Saša PESERLIN INDIVIDUALAC 1982 VET M40 - 265 3 12:15 12:15 12:23 4:00 0:37:09 - 89 89 87 - - -
6. 283 Darko HORVAT INDIVIDUALAC 1980 VET M40 - 262 3 12:20 12:20 12:32 4:03 0:37:37 - 88 88 86 - - -
7. 284 Siniša LUDAŠ INDIVIDUALAC 1971 VET M50 - 256 3 12:39 12:41 12:53 4:09 0:38:38 - 87 85 84 - - -
8. 207 Ivan JANUŠIĆ ATG GRAZ 1988 M30 - 247 3 12:30 13:10 13:13 4:16 0:39:38 - 84 82 81 - - -
9. 53 Dino HORVATIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 2008 Juniori - 245 3 12:22 12:46 13:13 4:16 0:39:38 - 86 83 76 - - -

10. 11 Emil VIDRA TK RUDAR 1982 VET M40 - 245 3 12:49 13:10 13:18 4:17 0:39:53 - 83 83 79 - - -
11. 401 Zdravko KUTNJAK INDIVIDUALAC 1987 M30 - 241 3 13:17 13:17 13:22 4:19 0:40:05 - 82 81 78 - - -
12. 112 Valentin ŠIPUŠ USR SPORT ZA SVE M. SUBOTICA1961 VET M60 - 240 3 13:03 13:08 13:21 4:18 0:40:03 - 82 80 78 - - -
13. 245 Bojan PERKO INDIVIDUALAC 1982 VET M40 - 234 3 13:15 13:20 13:32 4:22 0:40:37 - 80 77 77 - - -
14. 111 Damjan LEČEK INDIVIDUALAC 1981 VET M40 - 229 3 13:30 13:30 13:38 4:24 0:40:55 - 78 76 75 - - -
15. 390 Darko MARTAN INDIVIDUALAC 1968 VET M50 - 220 3 13:21 14:03 14:04 4:32 0:42:13 - 75 73 72 - - -
16. 378 Rajko REICH INDIVIDUALAC 1977 VET M40 - 219 3 13:26 13:26 14:13 4:35 0:42:38 - 79 74 66 - - -
17. 347 Karlo VINKO INDIVIDUALAC 2007 Juniori - 213 3 13:07 14:19 14:28 4:40 0:43:23 - 72 71 70 - - -
18. 475 Mario STRNIŠČAK INDIVIDUALAC 1977 VET M40 - 205 3 14:30 14:30 14:56 4:49 0:44:47 - 71 69 65 - - -
19. 17 Danijel ŠTEFIČAR AK MEĐIMURJE 1963 VET M50 - 200 3 13:59 15:11 15:21 4:57 0:46:02 - 70 66 64 - - -
20. 212 Igor ŠTEFIČAR AK MEĐIMURJE 1993 M20 - 196 3 15:26 15:26 15:50 5:06 0:47:30 - 69 65 62 - - -
21. 478 Garbriel STRNIŠČAK INDIVIDUALAC 2009 Juniori - 181 3 17:24 17:24 17:43 5:43 0:53:10 - 66 58 57 - - -
22. 262 Mauro JANUŠIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 2006 Juniori - 180 2 11:23 11:23 11:24 3:41 0:22:49 - 90 90 - - - -
23. 287 Tvrtko BALAŽ MURAKEN GYM 1974 VET M40 - 178 3 15:30 17:19 18:26 5:57 0:55:17 - 67 56 55 - - -
24. 56 Vanja SILADI INDIVIDUALAC 1976 VET M40 - 170 3 24:04 25:00 25:42 8:17 1:17:05 - 64 53 53 - - -
25. 139 Ivan FRISCIC INDIVIDUALAC 1990 M30 - 161 2 13:21 13:21 13:21 4:18 0:26:42 - 81 80 - - - -
26. 267 Goran CVETKOVIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1985 M30 - 157 2 12:10 12:36 13:30 4:21 0:27:01 - 87 70 - - - -
27. 443 Mateo KOVAČ INDIVIDUALAC 2000 M20 - 157 2 13:01 13:01 13:35 4:23 0:27:10 - 85 72 - - - -
28. 436 Lukas Ian PERHOČ TK RUDAR 2013 Nema pravo - 155 2 13:06 13:06 13:39 4:24 0:27:17 - 84 71 - - - -
29. 488 Franjo DUJIĆ AK MEĐIMURJE 1968 VET M50 - 148 2 13:48 13:48 14:00 4:31 0:28:01 - 74 74 - - - -
30. 421 Dino HORVAT MURAKEN GYM 1994 M20 - 146 2 13:50 13:50 14:08 4:34 0:28:17 - 73 73 - - - -
31. 440 Leonard SANJKOVIĆ ŠN RUDAR 1986 M30 - 143 2 13:56 13:56 14:15 4:36 0:28:31 - 75 68 - - - -
32. 391 Noa MAVREK INDIVIDUALAC 2007 Juniori - 128 2 15:09 15:09 16:10 5:13 0:32:19 - 68 60 - - - -
33. 79 Ivica PERŠIĆ TK RUDAR 1979 VET M40 - 127 2 13:20 16:39 16:55 5:27 0:33:49 - 68 59 - - - -
34. 357 Mladen STECEVIĆ TK MARATHON 95 1962 VET M60 - 125 2 16:27 16:50 17:08 5:32 0:34:16 - 65 60 - - - -
35. 407 Natko BALAŽ MURAKEN GYM 2012 Nema pravo - 113 2 18:20 18:20 18:51 6:05 0:37:42 - 57 56 - - - -
36. 415 Damir PERHOČ TK RUDAR 1985 M30 - 88 1 12:08 12:08 12:08 3:55 0:12:08 - 88 - - - - -
37. 250 Miroslav HORVAT INDIVIDUALAC 1971 VET M50 - 85 1 12:15 12:38 12:38 4:05 0:12:38 - 85 - - - - -
38. 434 Zoran DEBAN INDIVIDUALAC 1977 VET M40 - 79 1 13:15 13:28 13:28 4:21 0:13:28 - 79 - - - - -
39. 497 Luka MEGLIĆ DVD KNEZOVEC 1996 M20 - 77 1 13:35 13:35 13:35 4:23 0:13:35 - 77 - - - - -
40. 502 Vjeran MURSKOVIĆ individualac 2005 Juniori - 76 1 13:41 13:41 13:41 4:25 0:13:41 - 76 - - - - -
41. 161 Krešo SMOLJAN TK MARATHON 95 1965 VET M50 - 69 1 13:47 14:59 14:59 4:50 0:14:59 - 69 - - - - -
42. 9 Zvonko HORVATIĆ AK MEĐIMURJE 1961 VET M60 - 67 1 13:12 15:01 15:01 4:51 0:15:01 - 67 - - - - -
43. 392 Danijel MAVREK INDIVIDUALAC 1974 VET M40 - 67 1 14:51 15:10 15:10 4:54 0:15:10 - 67 - - - - -
44. 65 Krešimir BIŠKUP CROSSFIT ZRINSKI 1987 M30 - 64 1 14:38 16:09 16:09 5:13 0:16:09 - 64 - - - - -
45. 501 Josip SRŠAN individualac 1977 VET M40 - 63 1 15:48 15:48 15:48 5:06 0:15:48 - 63 - - - - -
46. 103 Tihomir MATOŠA INDIVIDUALAC 1971 VET M50 - 63 1 15:15 16:11 16:11 5:13 0:16:11 - 63 - - - - -
47. 495 Josip OLETIĆ AK MURSKO SREDIŠĆE 2009 Juniori - 62 1 15:58 15:58 15:58 5:09 0:15:58 - 62 - - - - -
48. 4 Davorin FRANJIĆ AK MEĐIMURJE 1968 VET M50 - 61 1 15:50 16:10 16:10 5:13 0:16:10 - 61 - - - - -
49. 486 Kristijan ČRNELA SPRINT RUN 1980 VET M40 - 61 1 16:29 16:29 16:29 5:19 0:16:29 - 61 - - - - -
50. 144 Ivica ŠKVORC INDIVIDUALAC 1978 VET M40 - 59 1 15:09 17:38 17:38 5:41 0:17:38 - 59 - - - - -
51. 155 Renato MATOŠA INDIVIDUALAC 1996 M20 - 58 1 15:47 17:23 17:23 5:36 0:17:23 - 58 - - - - -
52. 498 Sebastijan HORVAT INDIVIDUALAC 2009 Juniori - 55 1 20:08 20:08 20:08 6:30 0:20:08 - 55 - - - - -
53. 324 Dinko ŠARIĆ MURAKEN GYM 1977 VET M40 - 54 1 15:24 21:44 21:44 7:01 0:21:44 - 54 - - - - -
54. 32 Zlatko SIR TK VARAŽDIN 1956 VET M60 - 54 1 18:07 22:48 22:48 7:21 0:22:48 - 54 - - - - -

Prosječno vrijeme
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